
JULY-DECEMBER 2016
NEW TITLES

B ks

Oxford

Children’s

outside front cover

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   1 30/03/2016   16:15



Take a look at our full list of 
titles in our stocklist catalogue.

Email  
tradepublicity.uk@oup.com  

for yours!

www.oxfordchildrens.co.uk

With our award-winning, hand-picked list 
of engaging and entertaining fiction and 
picture books, together with our unique 
free service for parents—Oxford Owl—
we offer books, advice, and support to 
help children achieve their full potential.

Oxford is also the number one provider of 
literacy and maths resources in UK 

primary schools—expertise which ensures 
that our home learning and dictionary 
resources are perfectly designed to 
support children’s learning at home.

For great stories  

 and advice

for Oxford Owl
L K

love reading from the start.

At Oxford, we’re here to help children

Picture Books 39

Christmas 9

Back to School 44

Order Form 57

Fiction 23

Contents

Halloween 1

Index 56

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   2 30/03/2016   16:15



Winnie and Wilbur: Spooky Winnie © Korky Paul

Halloween

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   1 30/03/2016   16:15



Winnie and Wilbur have been given a makeover! 
We are proud to present fabulous new covers 
across the whole range, showcasing this hilarious 
double act. With bright, appealing collectability, 
our refreshed Winnie and Wilbur series will 
be irresistible for a whole new 
generation of fans.

2

H
al

lo
w

e
e

n

AGE 0-5 • NEW EDITION
SEP 2016

All titles:
279x214mm • 32 pages
P/b £6.99
P/b+CD £8.99
eBook £6.99 inc VAT
World Rights

Winnie and Wilbur picture books
WRITTEN BY VALERIE THOMAS • ILLUSTRATED BY KORKY PAUL

A stunning new look  
for a spellbinding Duo

COMING SOON TO

7  
MILLION

copies 
sold!

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   2 30/03/2016   16:15



Winnie and Wilbur have been given a makeover! 
We are proud to present fabulous new covers 
across the whole range, showcasing this hilarious 
double act. With bright, appealing collectability, 
our refreshed Winnie and Wilbur series will 
be irresistible for a whole new 
generation of fans.

H
allo

w
e

e
n

3

A stunning new look  
for a spellbinding Duo

See the  order form for the full list of titles—all now available in this stunning new look

7  
MILLION

copies 
sold!

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   3 30/03/2016   16:15



•	Every new cover in the range oozes with crazy 
humour, inviting readers to immerse themselves 
in the madcap world of Winnie and Wilbur.

•	FOUR slapstick stories full of drama and laughs 
in every book.

4

H
al

lo
w

e
e

n

AGE 5-7 • NEW EDITION
SEP 2016

All titles:
198x129mm • 96 pages
P/b £4.99
eBook £4.99 inc VAT
World Rights

Winnie and Wilbur fiction
WRITTEN BY LAURA OWEN • ILLUSTRATED BY KORKY PAUL

A stunning new look  
for a spellbinding Duo

FOUR STORIESIN EVERY BOOK

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   4 30/03/2016   16:15



H
allo

w
e

e
n

5

A stunning new look  
for a spellbinding Duo

See the  order form for the full list of titles—all now available in this stunning new look

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   5 30/03/2016   16:15



Isadora Moon
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED  
BY HARRIET MUNCASTER

Isadora Moon is special because she is 
different. Her mum is a fairy and her dad is a 
vampire and she is a bit of both!

Perfect for readers who like their magic and 
sparkle with a bit of bite!

•	Irresistible pink and black artwork 
throughout.

•	An adorable main character who is proud to 
be different.

•	A beautiful, charming, and funny new series 
of first chapter books.

AGE 5-7 • NEW
SEP 2016
185x129mm • 128 pages
World Rights

Isadora Moon Goes to School 
P/b 978-0-19-274431-9 £5.99
eBook 978-0-19-274432-6 £5.99 inc VAT

Isadora Moon Has a Birthday 
P/b 978-0-19-274435-7 £5.99
eBook 978-0-19-274436-4 £5.99 inc VAT

Isadora Moon Goes to the Ballet 
P/b 978-0-19-274437-1 £5.99
eBook 978-0-19-274438-8 £5.99 inc VAT

Isadora Moon Goes Camping 
P/b 978-0-19-274433-3 £5.99
eBook 978-0-19-274434-0 £5.99 inc VAT

6

H
al

lo
w

e
e

n

Half vampire, half fairy, totally unique!

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   6 30/03/2016   16:15



H
allo

w
e

e
n

7

Half vampire, half fairy, totally unique!

Gorgeous  

two-colour 

illustrations  

throughout

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   7 30/03/2016   16:15



8

H
al

lo
w

e
e

n Super Happy Magic 
Forest: Slug of Doom
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED BY MATTY LONG

The SUPER HAPPY MAGIC FOREST is filled with 
sunshine, rainbows, and good times. But when Blossom 
the unicorn accidentally releases Zorgoth ‘SLUG OF 
DOOM’ back into the world, our five brave heroes must 
follow Zorgoth’s slimy trail and stop his quest to destroy 
the forest. 

•	Discover a fantastical new world with an amazing cast 
of unforgettable characters.

•	Packed with hilarious jokes that will appeal to 
adults—especially fans of J.R.R. Tolkien—as well as 
young children.

AGE 0-5 • NEW
SEP 2016
280x280mm • 32 pages
H/b 978-0-19-274297-1 
£11.99
P/b 978-0-19-274298-8 
£6.99
eBook 978-0-19-274299-5 £6.99 inc VAT
World Rights

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Super Happy  
Magic Forest 
P/b 978-0-19-274295-7

Five brave heroes. One slimy quest.

Shortlisted for the Waterstones Children’s Book Prize

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   8 30/03/2016   16:16



The Mouse that Cancelled Christmas © Samara Hardy

Christmas

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   9 30/03/2016   16:16



Greatest  
Animal Stories
CHOSEN BY MICHAEL MORPURGO

Award-winning children’s writer Michael Morpurgo has 
gathered his favourite animal stories from around the 
world to create this collection of Greatest Animal Stories. 

There are lots to choose from, including Puss in Boots, 
The Ugly Duckling, and Peter and the Wolf, so whether you’re 
looking for a quick read or a longer story to lose yourself 
in, something to read alone or a tale to share, there’s a 
great animal story for everyone to find.

•	Michael Morpurgo is a former Children’s Laureate, and 
is one of the most successful living children’s authors.

•	A sumptuous gift edition gathering together classic 
stories, a great choice for all animal lovers.

•	Beautiful full-colour illustrations throughout.

A treasure trove of animal delights, chosen 

by one of the UK’s best-loved storytellers.

10

C
h

ri
st

m
as

AGE 5+ • NEW
OCT 2016
246x189mm • 256 pages
H/b 978-0-19-274862-1 £14.99
eBook 978-0-19-274864-5 
£14.99 inc VAT
World Rights

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   10 30/03/2016   16:16



C
h

ristm
as

11

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   11 30/03/2016   16:16



12

C
h

ri
st

m
as Winnie and Wilbur  

Meet Santa
WRITTEN BY VALERIE THOMAS 
ILLUSTRATED BY KORKY PAUL

It’s almost Christmas, and Winnie and Wilbur 
are super excited. They’ve posted their letters 
to the North Pole and made everything festive. 

But then disaster strikes. On Christmas Eve, 
Santa gets stuck in their chimney! He 

desperately needs help with his 
deliveries otherwise Christmas just 
won’t happen. It’s a jingle-all-the-way 

Winnie and Wilbur adventure!

• Celebrates the anticipation and 
excitement of Christmas Eve 

and the whole festive 
season.

• Full of the distinctive 
mix of magic and 
mayhem that makes the 
world of Winnie and 
Wilbur so irresistible to 
children and adults alike. 

Festive fun with Winnie and Wilbur!

INCLUDES SPECTACULARPOP-UPSURPRISE!

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   12 30/03/2016   16:16



C
h

ristm
as

13

AGE 0-5 • NEW
OCT 2016
279x214mm • 36 pages
H/b 978-0-19-274737-2  
£12.99
eBook 978-0-19-274738-9  
£12.99 inc VAT
World Rights

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   13 30/03/2016   16:16



14

C
h

ri
st

m
as Walking in a  

Winter Wonderland
WRITTEN BY RICHARD B SMITH
ILLUSTRATED BY TIM HOPGOOD

‘Later on we’ll conspire, 
as we dream by the fire.
To face unafraid the plans that we’ve made. 
Walking in a winter wonderland.’

Peggy Lee’s iconic song about the most wonderful 
time of the year is vividly brought to life with lavish 
illustrations by Tim Hopgood. The book takes readers 
on an enchanting journey through a winter landscape 
replete with beautiful wildlife, gorgeous snowflake 
patterns, and breathtaking scenery. 

•	Artwork that encourages children to see the beauty 
of the natural world.

•	Contains a sing-along CD with song by Peggy Lee.

•	Brimming with hope and optimism for the future, 
this is the perfect book for all ages.

A stunning celebration of winter, 
based on the famous song.

ALSO AVAILABLE
What a Wonderful World 
978-0-19-2738691-8

AGE 0-5 • NEW
OCT 2016
280x280mm • 32 pages
H/b with CD 978-0-19-274375-6 £12.99
eBook 978-0-19274378-7 £12.99 inc VAT
World Rights

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   14 30/03/2016   16:16



C
h

ristm
as

15

based on the famous song.

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   15 30/03/2016   16:16



16

C
h

ri
st

m
as

Christmas miracles come in all sizes.

Lucy’s Winter Rescue
WRITTEN BY ANNE BOOTH
ILLUSTRATED BY SOPHY WILLIAMS

When Lucy finds a lost baby otter, she makes a Christmas 
wish to find him a special new home.

But little does Lucy know that it’s just the start of the 
Christmas magic. He may only be small, but Lucy’s little 
otter is about to make a big impact! 

•	Another heart-warming festive story from Anne Booth.

•	An ideal present for any child who loves animals and 
the magic of the festive season.

•	Beautifully illustrated throughout by Sophy Williams.

AGE 7-9 • NEW
OCT 2016
198x129mm • 160 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274590-3 £4.99
eBook 978-0-19-274591-0 
£4.99 inc VAT
World Rights

ALSO AVAILABLE
Lucy’s Secret Reindeer 
P/b 978-0-19-273773-1

Lucy’s Magic Snow Globe 
P/b 978-0-19-274331-2

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   16 30/03/2016   16:16



C
h

ristm
as

17

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   17 30/03/2016   16:16



A Dot in the Snow
WRITTEN BY CORRINNE AVERISS
ILLUSTRATED BY FIONA WOODCOCK

This is the story of a curious polar bear, a 
little girl lost in the snow, and their precious 
friendship.

Miki and Dot are both separated from their 
mothers when they meet. Their bond of 
friendship gives them the strength to support 
each other during the course of a day that will 
last with them forever. 

•	A moving and poignant story set in a changing 
polar landscape.

•	Wraps up important themes about empathy, 
understanding, and kindness. 

•	From a talented new writer and an illustrator 
from the team who animated The Snowman.

In finding a new friend, a little
polar bear also finds his courage.

AGE 0-5 • NEW
OCT 2016
230x270mm • 32 pages
H/b 978-0-19-274426-5 
£11.99
eBook 978-0-19-274428-9 
£11.99 inc VAT
World Rights

C
h

ri
st

m
as

18

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   18 30/03/2016   16:16



A Dot in the Snow
WRITTEN BY CORRINNE AVERISS
ILLUSTRATED BY FIONA WOODCOCK

This is the story of a curious polar bear, a 
little girl lost in the snow, and their precious 
friendship.

Miki and Dot are both separated from their 
mothers when they meet. Their bond of 
friendship gives them the strength to support 
each other during the course of a day that will 
last with them forever. 

•	A moving and poignant story set in a changing 
polar landscape.

•	Wraps up important themes about empathy, 
understanding, and kindness. 

•	From a talented new writer and an illustrator 
from the team who animated The Snowman.

polar bear also finds his courage.

C
h

ristm
as

19

The Mouse that  
Cancelled Christmas
WRITTEN BY MADELEINE COOK
ILLUSTRATED BY SAMARA HARDY

In the same way that good invariably triumphs over evil, so the 
festive spirit triumphs over petty rules and box-ticking in this 
funny and feel-good Christmas story. 

Children will feel solidarity with the animals of Jingle Bell 
Forest, whose lives are determined by the unbending authority of 
Mouse—until they join together to make their challenge and save 
Christmas itself!

•	The stakes are high in this seasonal picture book. 

•	Humour that will appeal to both parents and children—from 
sheer silliness to a satirical dig at health and safety gone mad!

•	Warm and engaging message—like Scrooge and the Grinch, 
Mouse is an anti-hero made good by the power of Christmas!

For one little mouse Christmas 
means just one thing . . . DANGER!

AGE 0-5 • NEW
OCT 2016
270x230mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274429-6 £6.99
eBook 978-0-19-274430-2 
£6.99 inc VAT
World Rights

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   19 30/03/2016   16:16



20

C
h

ri
st

m
as Olga da Polga 

WRITTEN BY MICHAEL BOND
ILLUSTRATED BY CATHERINE RAYNER

Olga da Polga has left the pet shop to start a new life 
with her owners. It’s not long before she meets Noel the 
cat, Fangio the hedgehog, and Graham the tortoise. Her 
garden companions soon discover that Olga loves an 
audience, and from the moment she arrives she tells them 
stories about her wild and exciting adventures. Written by 
national treasure Michael Bond, this is a dinky-but-deluxe 
edition with stunning colour illustrations from Catherine 
Rayner. 

•	A sumptuous gift edition of a classic story full of good 
humour, adventure, and fun. 

•	A great choice for all animal lovers. 

•	Packed with wonderful watercolours and silkscreen 
images from Greenaway Medal winner Catherine 
Rayner.

One little guinea-pig and
a whole lot of mischief!

AGE 5-7 • NEW EDITION
JUL 2016
184x142mm • 176 pages
P/b 978-0-19-273743-4 £8.99
World Rights

ALSO AVAILABLE 
The Tales of Olga Da 
Polga 
P/b 978-0-19-273194-4

A  
beautiful  black and white illustrated  version of this  favourite  
story

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   20 30/03/2016   16:16



C
h

ristm
as

21

Olga da Polga 
WRITTEN BY MICHAEL BOND
ILLUSTRATED BY CATHERINE RAYNER

Olga da Polga has left the pet shop to start a new life 
with her owners. It’s not long before she meets Noel the 
cat, Fangio the hedgehog, and Graham the tortoise. Her 
garden companions soon discover that Olga loves an 
audience, and from the moment she arrives she tells them 
stories about her wild and exciting adventures. Written by 
national treasure Michael Bond, this is a dinky-but-deluxe 
edition with stunning colour illustrations from Catherine 
Rayner. 

•	A sumptuous gift edition of a classic story full of good 
humour, adventure, and fun. 

•	A great choice for all animal lovers. 

•	Packed with wonderful watercolours and silkscreen 
images from Greenaway Medal winner Catherine 
Rayner.

Stinkbomb and Ketchup-Face  
and the Great Kerfuffle 
Christmas Kidnap
WRITTEN BY JOHN DOUGHERTY
ILLUSTRATED BY DAVID TAZZYMAN

It’s Christmas in Great Kerfuffle, but something’s not 
quite right. Stinkbomb and Ketchup-Face have been 
extra good this year, but they don’t have any presents! 
They know Father Christmas wouldn’t forget them so 
something must have happened to him. It’s up to them 
to save Christmas (or at least find their presents!).

•	A perfect Christmas treat which will delight fans of the 
series and also appeal to many new fans.

•	Tried and tested—children love these characters and the whole 
crazy world they inhabit.

•	Crazy, anarchic, and clever—a hilarious story for children to read 
themselves or have read to them (parents love these books!).

More fun than your average elf!

AGE 7-9 • NEW
OCT 2016
198x129mm • 192 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274778-5 £6.99
eBook 978-0-19-274779-2 £6.99 inc VAT
World rights

ALSO AVAILABLE
Stinkbomb and Ketchup-Face 
and the Badness of Badgers
P/b 978-0-19-273449-5

Stinkbomb and Ketchup-Face 
and the Quest for the Magic 
Porcupine
P/b 978-0-19-273497-6

Stinkbomb and Ketchup-Face 
and the Evilness of Pizza
P/b 978-0-19-273825-7

Stinkbomb and Ketchup-Face 
and the Bees of Stupidity
P/b 978-0-19-274273-5

Stinkbomb and Ketchup-Face 
and the Great Big Story Nickers
P/b 978-0-19-274458-6

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   21 30/03/2016   16:16



22

C
h

ri
st

m
as Tom’s Midnight Garden 

Graphic Novel
WRITTEN BY PHILIPPA PEARCE
ADAPTED AND ILLUSTRATED BY EDITH

Renowned graphic novel artist Edith has created an 
enchanting version of the classic Tom’s Midnight Garden. This 
is a new and special way to read and share one of the best-
loved and most enduring children’s stories of all time. 

•	Tom’s Midnight Garden by Philippa Pearce is a story with a 
special place in the hearts of grandparents, parents, and 
children everywhere.

•	Faithful, accessible, and stunningly illustrated—this is a 
wonderful graphic novel adaptation.

•	Beautiful hardback format to make a perfect gift.

A beautiful adaptation of the classic novel

AGE 9-11 • NEW EDITION
SEP 2016
275x195mm • 100 pages
H/b 978-0-19-274705-1 £12.99
World English language rights

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Tom’s Midnight  
Garden 
P/b 978-0-19273450-1

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   22 30/03/2016   16:16



www.oxfordchildrens.co.uk/fiction

My Embarrassing Dad’s Gone Viral © Mike Lowery

Fiction

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   23 30/03/2016   16:16



24

F
ic

ti
o

n Railhead
WRITTEN BY PHILIP REEVE

Zen Starling is a petty thief. A 
nobody. Destined to ride the rails 
to nowhere special. That is until 
Raven, a strange and mysterious 
figure, enlists him for one small job. 
One small job that might just bring 
everything in this galaxy, and the 
next, to the end of the line.

•	Stellar writing from the best-
selling and award-winning author 
of Mortal Engines.

•	Film rights sold to Warner 
Brothers.

•	Gripping read for young  
people and adults alike.

‘. . . the emotions of the characters  
(even the robot who wants freckles) draw  
you in wholeheartedly. Railhead is superb.’ 

THE TELEGRAPH’S ‘THE BEST YOUNG ADULT BOOKS OF 2015’

‘This book was so good;  
I loved every second of it.’ 

MEGAN CHAMBERS, AGE 14, FOR 
LOVEREADING4KIDS.CO.UK

Step aboard, the
universe is waiting.

AGE 12+ • NEW EDITION
AUG 2016
198x129mm • 352 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274276-6 £7.99
H/b 978-0-19-274275-9 £9.99
World Rights

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   24 30/03/2016   16:16



Railhead 2 
—title to be announced

F
ictio

n

25

WRITTEN BY PHILIP REEVE

There was nothing, and then 
there was a train. A train with two 
passengers: a petty thief from a 
dead-end town, and an android girl 
who could be more human than 
the rest of us. Join Zen and Nova 
as they find out what really lies 
beyond the end of the universe . . . 

Take a ride in Philip Reeve’s 
incredible imagination as 
he returns with this stellar 
follow–up to Railhead. Full of 
extraordinary beings and utterly 
real, complex characters, of thrills 
and thoughtful moments, this 
is a stunning step beyond the 
universe which will appeal to 
both sci-fi fans and foes alike.

•	Hotly anticipated follow-up 
to the spectacular Railhead.

•	Rich and layered writing 
with complex characters 
and epic storytelling.

New tracks, new dangers
. . . a new life?

AGE 12+ • NEW
OCT 2016
148x210mm • 352 pages
H/b 978-0-19-274478-4 £10.99
eBook 978-0-19-274480-7 £10.99 inc VAT
World Rights

 
‘The tunnel  

was only a few minutes old.  
Its walls still steamed, and even  

glowed in places, as if it had been bored  
by something intensely hot. Along its floor ran a  

railway track, stretching for almost a kilometre into the  
heart of the mountain, where the tunnel ended abruptly  

at a blank rock face. Something was fused into the tunnel’s  
walls and roof there: an archway made from a substance  
which looked a little like bone, but not much like anything. 

The arch began to glow. The light had no colour, and seemed to  
have no source. It filled the archway like a gently billowing curtain.  
A breeze blew through it, bringing a scent which mingled with the  
smell of scorched granite from the tunnel’s still-warm walls. It was  

the smell of the sea. A breath of air from another world.

And suddenly, where there had been nothing, there was a train.  
An old red locomotive towing three carriages, pouring itself  

impossibly out of nowhere through that curtain of light.  
Trainsong and engine-roar rolled ahead of it through  

the tunnel, and in the first carriage a lean, brown  
boy named Zen Starling and a girl named  

Nova (who wasn’t really a girl at all)  
pressed their faces to  

the windows.’

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   25 30/03/2016   16:16



26

F
ic

ti
o

n Jinks and O’Hare  
Funfair Repair
WRITTEN BY PHILIP REEVE
ILLUSTRATED BY SARAH McINTYRE

Emily loves living on Funfair Moon—especially when she gets to 
help Jinks & O’Hare, the extraordinary repair team. But when 
chaos strikes during a crucial funfair inspection, Emily has to 
act fast. Can she deal with a violent fudgesplosion, a gravity 
inversion, and a marauding candyfloss creature? Or does this 
spell doom for Funfair Moon?

•	The fourth scintillating adventure from the amazingly talented 
team of Reeve and McIntyre.

•	A real treat for all fans of the previous titles, Oliver and the 
Seawigs, Cakes in Space, and Pugs of the Frozen North.

•	A visual feast—words and pictures work perfectly together, 
with stunning two-colour illustrations on every page. 

Hold on to your hats . . . it’s 
time for a rollercoaster ride!

spreads to come

AGE 7-9 • NEW
SEP 2016
185x129mm • 224 pages
H/b 978-0-19-273458-7 
£8.99
eBook 978-0-19-273495-2 
£8.99 inc VAT
World Rights

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   26 30/03/2016   16:16



F
ictio

n

27

Pugs of the Frozen North
WRITTEN BY PHILIP REEVE
ILLUSTRATED BY SARAH McINTYRE

Now in paperback—the bestselling Pugs of the Frozen 
North. 

Join Shen, Sika, and their team of 66 pugs as they encounter yetis, 
robot dogs, and dastardly competitors in a race to the Far North.

•	A stunning story—funny, adventurous, thought-provoking, and 
moving. A new classic.

•	Irresistible art on every page makes this ideal for reading alone, 
reading together, and just poring over.

•	A bestseller in its hardback edition, this paperback edition 
is a chance for even more children to fall in love with the 66 
scampering pugs!

AGE 7-9 • NEW EDITION
SEP 2016
185x129mm • 224 pages
P/b 978-0-19-273492-1 £6.99
World Rights

ALSO AVAILABLE
Oliver and the Seawigs 
P/b 978-0-19-273488-4
H/b 978-0-19-273455-6

Cakes in Space 
P/b 978-0-19-273490-7
H/b 978-0-19-273456-3

AGE 7-9 • NEW
SEP 2016
185x129mm • 224 pages
H/b 978-0-19-273458-7 
£8.99
eBook 978-0-19-273495-2 
£8.99 inc VAT
World Rights

‘It’s their best  
book yet . . . Reeve  

and McIntyre are a classic 
team . . . The climax is moving  

and beautifully judged.’
ALEX O’CONNELL,  

CHILDREN’S BOOK OF THE 
WEEK, THE TIMES

‘An instant 
classic’

TOBY CLEMENTS, THE 
DAILY TELEGRAPH

New in paperbackLet’s go—on a once-in-a-lifetime race . . .

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   27 30/03/2016   16:16



28

F
ic

ti
o

n The Shapeshifter
Running the Risk • Going to Ground
Dowsing the Dead • Stirring the Storm
WRITTEN BY ALI SPARKES

Dax Jones and his friends can do all sorts of incredible things. Some 
can move objects with their minds. Some can make themselves 
vanish. Dax can turn into a fox! But when you’ve got limitless powers, 
your enemies can be limitless too . . .

•	Real page-turning adventure from award-winning author, Ali Sparkes.

•	Fast-paced action adventure about contemporary children with 
superpowers.

•	Both boys and girls love these pacy, readable, exciting, 
and intriguing stories.

AGE 9-11 • NEW EDITION
AUG AND NOV 2016
198x129mm • 272-320 pages
World Rights

Running the Risk 
P/b 978-0-19-274608-5 £6.99

Going to Ground
P/b 978-0-19-274609-2 £6.99

Dowsing the Dead 
P/b 978-0-19-274610-8 £6.99

Stirring the Storm
P/b 978-0-19-274611-5 £6.99

ALSO AVAILABLE

Feather and Fang 
P/b 978-0-19-274605-4

Finding the Fox
P/b 978-0-19-274607-8

Ordinary kids: extraordinary powers: amazing adventures.

What readers say about the Shapeshifter books:

‘Shapeshifter has 
been the only 

book series I’ve 
ever been properly 

obsessed with.’
NATALIE

‘It’s been my 
favourite series 

for so many 
years now.’

IOANA

‘Thank you  
. . . for writing 

something that’s 
helped me so much 

over the years.’
ADELAIDE

‘A perfect read on 
every level.’

SEAN

‘I feel as if I am actually 
inside the story.’

MORGAN

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   28 30/03/2016   16:17



F
ictio

n

29

AGE 9-11 • NEW
AUG 2016
198x129mm • 224 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274586-6 £6.99
eBook 978-0-19-274587-3 
£6.99 inc VAT
UK and Commonwealth rights

A twin banished . . . an unbreakable bond
. . . an unlikely fairytale.

Ordinary kids: extraordinary powers: amazing adventures.

Missing Arabella
WRITTEN BY KATHRYN SIEBEL

Like any twin sisters, Henrietta and Arabella have their ups 
and downs. But when Henrietta is sent away to live with 
reclusive Aunt Renfrew the twins miss each other terribly. 
Arabella knows she has to find her sister and bring her home, 
no matter what. And so she sets out on her journey through 
the forest . . .

•	A modern-day fairytale with a host of unforgettable 
characters.

•	Written in a fresh and unique style by debut novelist, 
Kathryn Siebel.

•	Perfect for fans of books by Emma Carroll,  
Michelle Harrison, and Eva Ibbotson.

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   29 30/03/2016   16:17



The Scarlet Files:
Mission Gone Wild
WRITTEN BY TAMSIN COOKE

In this action-packed follow up to Cat Burglar, Scar 
McCall’s mission to retrieve an ancient Aztec dagger leads 
her deep into the alligator-infested Florida Everglades. It’s 
a daring mission but Scar is no ordinary thief. She has the 
ability to transform into wild animals—the problem is she 
can’t always control her mysterious powers.

•	On a mission to return stolen treasures to their 
rightful owners, Scar is unstoppable. AND she can 
shapeshift too, adding a fantasy element to this exciting 
contemporary thriller.

•	Packed with peril and pace, there’s a cliff hanger at the 
end of every chapter, making this book impossible to 
put down.

•	Scar is a strong character for readers to connect with.

Schoolgirl by day, cat burglar by night . . .

AGE 9-11 • NEW
JUL 2016
198x129mm • 224 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274261-2 £6.99
eBook 978-0-19-274262-9 
£6.99 inc VAT
World Rights

ALSO AVAILABLE 
The Scarlet Files:  
Cat Burglar 
P/b 978-0-19-274260-5

30

F
ic

ti
o

n

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   30 30/03/2016   16:17



F
ictio

n

31

The Secret Railway  
and the Crystal Caves
WRITTEN BY WENDY MEDDOUR
ILLUSTRATED BY SAM USHER

Brother and sister Leo and Ella are on an incredible journey to 
save the Kingdom of Izzambard! 

Will they stop evil Griselda before she closes the hobgoblins’ 
Crystal Caves? Is fairy dust gone from the kingdom forever? Hop 
on board The Secret Railway to find out!

•	Enid Blyton brought bang up to date with lots of humour and a 
good dash of the surreal.

•	Quirky illustrations and striking typography make it 
immediately stand out and appeal.

Full steam ahead for a magical adventure!

AGE 7-9 • NEW
JUL 2016
198x129mm • 160 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274556-9 £5.99
eBook 978-0-19-274723-5 
£5.99 inc VAT
World Rights

ALSO AVAILABLE 
The Secret Railway 
P/b 978-0-19-274554-5

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   31 30/03/2016   16:17



32

F
ic

ti
o

n My Embarrassing  
Dad’s Gone Viral
WRITTEN BY BEN DAVIS
ILLUSTRATED BY MIKE LOWERY

What’s a boy to do when his mum disappears, his dad 
moves him and his sister to the middle of nowhere, and his 
life takes a very swift downward turn? Secretly launch his 
dad on the internet as the Next Big Thing of course! 

This can only end badly . . .

•	A hilarious story, which will have instant appeal to a 
YouTube-watching generation.

•	Readers will be rooting for Nelson—everyone’s parents 
are embarrassing sometimes!

•	Dream team of the brilliantly funny Ben Davis and super 
talented Mike Lowery.

AGE 9-11 • NEW
AUG 2016
198x129mm • 272 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274584-2 £6.99
eBook 978-0-19-274585-9 
£6.99 inc VAT
World Rights 

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Danny Dread 
P/b 978-0-19-274263-6

Embarrassing Dad . . . King of Cringe 

 . . . Internet Sensation!

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   32 30/03/2016   16:17



F
ictio

n

33

Electrigirl and the  
Deadly Swarm
WRITTEN BY JO COTTERILL
ILLUSTRATED BY CATHY BRETT

Having defeated the evil Professor McAvity, what Holly Sparkes 
needs is a nice restful holiday. But when a mysterious and deadly 
swarm attacks the sleepy seaside town where she’s staying, 
there’s only one person who can solve the mystery and save the 
day . . . ELECTRIGIRL!

•	Part book. Part comic. This mix of pacy text and action-packed 
illustrations form a stunning visual package.

•	A new take on the superhero story with all the well-loved 
themes of comic book classics but with the original perspective 
of a 12-year-old girl.

•	Fast-paced and exciting—perfect for fiction and comic book 
fans alike.

Fully charged and ready for action!

AGE 9-11 • NEW
AUG 2016
198x129mm • 208 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274592-7 £6.99
eBook 978-0-19-274593-4 
£6.99 inc VAT
World Rights

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Electrigirl 
P/b 978-0-19-274355-8

‘Electrigirl is electrifyingly 
good! Jo Cotterill and Cathy 

Brett have storytelling 
superpowers. Sharp, funny 
and highly recommended.’

JONATHAN STROUD

‘Zippy, zappy and fizzing 
with comic energy, 

Electrigirl packs a delightful 
wallop. I loved it!’
STEVE COLE, AUTHOR OF  

THE YOUNG BOND SERIES.
BUT SOMEONE WAS COMING 

THROUGH THE DOOR BEHIND HOLLY!

THE GUARDS DIDN’T KNOW WHO 

THEY WERE DEALING WITH . . .

You’re coming  
with us, kids!

NO . . . 

WAY!

fzzz
zZzZ

fz

zz
zZz

Z

fzzzzzzZ
fzzzzzzZ

HOLLY’S POWERS WERE 

STRONGER THAN EVER, BLASTING 

IN ALL DIRECTIONS!

Professor! 
We have a 
security . . . 

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   33 30/03/2016   16:17



34

F
ic

ti
o

n

AGE 5-7 • NEW
NOV 2016
198x129mm • 128 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274487-6 £5.99
eBook 978-0-19-274488-3 
£5.99 inc VAT
World Rights

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Nixie the Bad, Bad Fairy 
P/b 978-0-19-274258-2

Nixie Wonky Winter Wonderland 
P/b 978-0-19-274323-7

Nixie Splashy Summer Swim 
P/b 978-0-19-274486-9

Nixie: Fizzy  
Firework Fun
WRITTEN BY CAS LESTER
ILLUSTRATED BY ALI PYE

Whoopee! It’s the night of the Fairyland Funfair and Nixie the Bad, 
Bad Fairy can’t wait to go on all of her favourite rides and see the 
HUGE fizzy firework display! 

Buzzing with excitement, thrill-seeker Nixie rushes from one 
ride to the next, but Nixie’s impatient nature soon gets her into 
trouble, and it’s not long before her wonky wand is causing chaos. 

Bumblebees’ bottoms—Nixie’s in trouble . . . again!

•	A fairy series with a difference. Promoting a go-getting and 
practical approach to life, while at the same time offering all 
the enchantment and magic that fairy fans love.

•	Packed with gorgeous black and white illustrations by Ali Pye. 

•	A refreshing look at the world of fairies, who are not all goody-
goodies, but are actually a little bit naughty at times!

fireworks at the Fairyland Funfair!
Whizzing dodgems and fizzing

‘I absolutely love Nixie.  
A funny little fairy  

with attitude.’
JACQUELINE WILSON

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   34 30/03/2016   16:17



F
ictio

n

35

Puppy Academy:  
Murphy and the  
Great Surf Rescue
WRITTEN BY GILL LEWIS
ILLUSTRATED BY SARAH HORNE

Murphy is used to being top dog. But he faces his biggest 
challenge when he is sent to the beach to try for his Surf Rescue 
Badge. Can he be brave when it matters most?

•	Great concept—combines the appeal of puppies with a 
universal school setting and the emergency services!

•	Bestselling, animal expert author Gill Lewis brings authenticity 
to the portrayal of the different breeds of dog.

•	Highly illustrated 
animal stories that 
appeal to boys as 
strongly as to girls.

Puppies to the rescue!

‘A must for any 
children hooked 

on animals or 
school stories’ 

TELEGRAPH

AGE 5-7 • NEW
JUL 2016
198x129mm • 128 pages
P/b 978-0-19-273926-1 £4.99
eBook 978-0-19-273927-8 £4.99 inc VAT
World Rights

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Scout and the Sausage Thief 
P/b 978-0-19-273920-9

Star on Stormy Mountain 
P/b 978-0-19-273922-3

Pip and the Paw of Friendship
P/b 978-0-19-273924-7

Nixie: Fizzy  
Firework Fun
WRITTEN BY CAS LESTER
ILLUSTRATED BY ALI PYE

Whoopee! It’s the night of the Fairyland Funfair and Nixie the Bad, 
Bad Fairy can’t wait to go on all of her favourite rides and see the 
HUGE fizzy firework display! 

Buzzing with excitement, thrill-seeker Nixie rushes from one 
ride to the next, but Nixie’s impatient nature soon gets her into 
trouble, and it’s not long before her wonky wand is causing chaos. 

Bumblebees’ bottoms—Nixie’s in trouble . . . again!

•	A fairy series with a difference. Promoting a go-getting and 
practical approach to life, while at the same time offering all 
the enchantment and magic that fairy fans love.

•	Packed with gorgeous black and white illustrations by Ali Pye. 

•	A refreshing look at the world of fairies, who are not all goody-
goodies, but are actually a little bit naughty at times!

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   35 30/03/2016   16:17



36

F
ic

ti
o

n Creature Teacher  
Out to Win
WRITTEN BY SAM WATKINS
ILLUSTRATED BY DAVID O’CONNELL

When Jake’s brilliant teacher, Mr Hyde, transforms into a 
naughty little creature at a football tournament, how on earth 
are he and his friends going to keep his secret? Chaos is bound 
to kick off when Creature’s about!

•	Creature is one of the most energetic, mischievous, and 
lovable characters you’ll ever meet.

•	A book where all the pupils are supporting their teacher for 
once!

•	Highly illustrated throughout with energetic artwork from 
David O’Connell.

Something’s out of control in the classroom!

AGE 7-9 • NEW
JUL 2016
198x129mm • 192 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274443-2 £5.99
eBook 978-0-19-274444-9 £5.99 inc VAT
World Rights

ALSO AVAILABLE
Creature Teacher 
P/b 978-0-19-274265-0

Creature Teacher Goes Wild 
P/b 978-0-19-274267-4

Creature Teacher Science Shocker 
P/b 978-0-19-274441-8

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   36 30/03/2016   16:17



F
ictio

n

37

ALSO AVAILABLE
Creature Teacher 
P/b 978-0-19-274265-0

Creature Teacher Goes Wild 
P/b 978-0-19-274267-4

Creature Teacher Science Shocker 
P/b 978-0-19-274441-8

The Adventures of  
Huckleberry Finn
WRITTEN BY MARK TWAIN

Join Huckleberry Finn and runaway slave, 
Jim, as they escape from their tormentors 
and head down the Mississippi River.

AGE 9-11 • NEW EDITION
SEP 2016
198x129mm • 432 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274691-7 £5.99
eBook 978-0-19-274692-4 £5.99 inc VAT
World Rights

Pollyanna
WRITTEN BY ELEANOR H. PORTER

Pollyanna encourages everyone she meets 
to find something to be glad about in every 
situation, however dark it seems. Her approach 
to life brings happiness to all, but when 
something terrible happens will Pollyanna  
be able to follow her own advice?

AGE 9-11 • NEW EDITION
SEP 2016
198x129mm • 288 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274693-1 £5.99
eBook 978-0-19-274694-8 £5.99 inc VAT
World Rights

Get swept up in this classic adventure.

She’s a little ray of sunshine.

Oxford 
Children’s 
Classics
•	Reviews and 

recommendations from our 
young Classics Champions—
by children, for children.

•	Wow-factor contemporary 
covers and inside designs.

MASSES 
OF BONUS 
MATERIAL 

INSIDE!

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   37 30/03/2016   16:17



38

F
ic

ti
o

n Summer Shadows
WRITTEN BY JOSS STIRLING

Summer lives under a shadow, but a high-stakes mission offers 
an escape. Hal is a soldier, who only wants to win. But what Hal 
wants begins to shift once he meets Summer. To protect the 
Savant community they have to trust each other. But will their 
secrets let them find a happy ending of their own?

•	This eagerly anticipated follow-up to the Finding Sky books is a 
must-read for Joss Stirling’s army of loyal fans, but can also be 
read as a standalone in its own right.

•	Joss Stirling was the recipient of the 2015 Romantic Novel of 
the Year Award.

•	Heart-pounding romance mixed with a thrilling mystery and a 
spine-tingling hint of the supernatural.

Amongst the secrets and lies will love survive?

AGE TEEN • NEW
JUL 2016
198x129mm • 320 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274600-9 £7.99
eBook 978-0-19-274601-6 £7.99 inc VAT
World Rights

Finding Sky
P/b 978-0-19-279295-2

Stealing Phoenix
P/b 978-0-19-275660-2

Seeking Crystal
P/b 978-0-19-279352-2

Misty Falls
P/b 978-0-19-273735-9

Angel Dares
P/b 978-0-19-274348-0

COLLECT ALL 
THE SAVANTS’ 
LOVE STORIES:

Joss  

Stirling has  

sold over  

100,000 books  

since her  

debut in  

2010!

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   38 30/03/2016   16:17



Finding Sky
P/b 978-0-19-279295-2

Stealing Phoenix
P/b 978-0-19-275660-2

Seeking Crystal
P/b 978-0-19-279352-2

Misty Falls
P/b 978-0-19-273735-9

Angel Dares
P/b 978-0-19-274348-0

How to Find a Friend © Maria S. Costa

www.oxfordchildrens.co.uk/picturebooks

Picture Books

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   39 30/03/2016   16:17



40

P
ic

tu
re

 B
o

o
ks We’re in the Wrong Book!

WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED BY RICHARD BYRNE

Ben and Bella love the pages of their book. So, when jumping 
from page to page, they suddenly find themselves in the wrong 
book altogether, they are most perplexed. For Ben, Bella, and 
readers, what follows is a rollercoaster journey through a 
counting book, a comic book, a history book, a puzzle book, an 
ebook, a craft book, a sticker book, a spot-the-difference book, 
and finally a scary book—which ultimately propels them back 
into their own book. Phew!

•	Ben and Bella take a journey through all sorts 
of children’s books, and there are real activities 
such as mazes to complete along the way. 

•	Original, simple, and witty.

•	A book that celebrates the anticipation and 
excitement of turning the page to see what comes next. 

AGE 0-5 • NEW EDITION
SEP 2016
245x245mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274318-3 £6.99
World Rights

Tales of the unexpected
—just by turning the page!

Richard  Byrne’s worldwide sales 
now total over250,000  copies

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   40 30/03/2016   16:17



P
ictu

re
 B

o
o

ks

41

This Book is  
Out of Control!
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED  
BY RICHARD BYRNE

Ben and Bella star in another winning 
title from Richard Byrne, where their 
attempts to play with Ben’s remote-controlled fire 
engine are sent into comedy chaos when the book 
whose pages they inhabit starts its naughty tricks. 

• A participatory reading experience where the readers are 
recruited to help move the story forward. 

• Comedy slapstick on the page—Bella’s dog is the fall 
guy for the book’s naughty behaviour. 

• The book’s subtext is a fun commentary on the 
frustrating unpredictability of technology.

AGE 0-5 • NEW EDITION
SEP 2016
245x245mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274318-3 £6.99
World Rights

A book behaving badly!

AGE 0-5 • NEW
SEP 2016
245x245mm • 32 pages
H/b 978-0-19-274629-0 £11.99
eBook 978-0-19-274631-3 £11.99 inc VAT
World Rights

Sold in over 20 languages

Richard  Byrne’s worldwide sales 
now total over250,000  copies

ALSO AVAILABLE 
This Book Just Ate My Dog! 
P/b 978-0-19-273729-8

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   41 30/03/2016   16:17



42

P
ic

tu
re

 B
o

o
ks How to  

Find a Friend
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED  
BY MARIA S. COSTA

Two seemingly solitary woodland creatures are so 
absorbed in their own busy lives that they miss (by a 
whisker each time) the friend that they wish they had. 
But, through the efforts of two little bugs, the reader, and 
a dramatic chance meeting, Rabbit and Squirrel’s lives 
happily collide and friendship is found!

•	A visual dual narrative that shows the comical flipside 
of every moment. 

•	The characters are resourceful but also a little clueless—
readers can’t help but love them!

•	Bold and graphic linocut artwork in a vibrant 
Mediterranean palette.

You just need to look in the right place!

AGE 0-5 • NEW
AUG 2016
245x245mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274627-6 £6.99
eBook 978-0-19-274628-3 
£6.99 inc VAT
World Rights

dps to come

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   42 30/03/2016   16:17



The Way to  
Outer Space
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED  
BY JAY EUNJI LEE

This quirky debut picture book incorporates simple activities 
into the story to inspire creative play. Sitting at home one 
evening, Em receives a mysterious parcel with instructions for 
building her very own space rocket. Harnessing the power of 
her imagination (with the help of two loo rolls and some sticky-
back plastic) Em travels through space, with her pet cat as her 
sidekick, to another planet, whose inhabitants need her help!

•	Encourages creative play and celebrates 
the power of imagination.

•	Original artwork that takes readers 
on an adventure into space.

•	Powerful, memorable story which will 
resonate with children and parents.

Your imagination can really let you fly . . . 

AGE 0-5 • NEW
AUG 2016
270x230mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274476-0 £6.99
eBook 978-0-19-274477-7 £6.99 inc VAT
World Rights

P
ictu

re
 B

o
o

ks

43

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   43 30/03/2016   16:18



44

B
ac

k 
to

 S
ch

o
o

l

•	 Market-leading dictionaries for children

•	 Bond – comprehensive support for exam success

•	� Oxford Reading Tree: Biff, Chip and Kipper is loved 
by parents and used in 80% of schools

•	� Songbirds Phonics by best-selling and well-loved 
picture book author Julia Donaldson

	 Plus much more . . . 

For more information on the full range of Oxford Dictionaries  
for Children, BOND, and Home Learning titles, contact your  
sales representative or email tradesales.uk@oup.com

Back to School
No. 1 for children’s home learning

Read Write Inc

Phonics

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   44 30/03/2016   16:18



Read Write Inc., a much-acclaimed phonics programme developed by Ruth Miskin, 
has been designed to create fluent readers, confident speakers, and willing writers.

Perfect for children learning essential pre-reading skills, this comprehensive 
pack helps parents support their child’s phonics and writing development at 
home. Based around the 31 Speed Sounds, it is an essential resource for parents 
preparing their children for school and to support them as they begin to learn 
phonics in their reception year. The pack includes: 

•	Illustrated flashcards, a great way to learn and practise the 31 Speed Sounds

•	Handwriting book to develop basic writing skills

•	Wipe-clean sheet and pen to practise tracing the sounds again and again

•	Bedroom frieze featuring the 31 Speed Sounds

•	Parent handbook with practical advice, 
support, and information about phonics

AGE 3-5 • NEW 
SEP 2016
219x193mm • Mixed media
978-0-19-274852-2 £14.99 inc VAT

•	Accompanied by fun illustrations and with parent guidance throughout, Read 
Write Inc. Flashcards are perfect for introducing and practising phonics at home.

•	Phonics Flashcards focus on the Set 1 Speed Sounds—the letters and sounds that 
make up words.

•	More Phonic Flashcards introduce Set 2 and 3 Speed Sounds and provide a great way 
to consolidate learning.

Read Write Inc.  
Phonics Flashcards
AGE 3-5 • NEW EDITION
SEP 2016
55 cards • 128x85mm
978-0-19-838671-1 £6.99 inc VAT

Read Write Inc. Phonics: My Reading and Writing Kit
EARLY SOUNDS AND BLENDING

Read Write Inc. Phonics Flashcards

Packs 2 and 3 coming soon

Read Write Inc.  
More Phonics Flashcards
AGE 5-7 • NEW EDITION
SEP 2016
55 cards • 128x85mm
978-0-19-838681-0 £6.99 inc VAT 

B
ack to

 S
ch

o
o

l

45

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   45 30/03/2016   16:18



Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests provide essential bite-size 
practice in tackling the question types commonly 
included in CEM (Durham University) 11+ exams, setting 
strong foundations for success in 11+ tests. 

These books: 

•	Feature tests arranged in 10 minute segments to enable 
11+ practice in short bursts of time

•	Are ideal as an introduction to 
11+ questions or to consolidate 
understanding

•	Include a puzzle section that 
reinforces skills through fun 
challenges

•	Include progress charts to allow 
children to track learning

•	Feature pull-out answer sections

46

B
ac

k 
to

 S
ch

o
o

l

Bond: No. 1 for exam success

Bond CEM  
10 Minute Tests

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   46 30/03/2016   16:18



246 x 189mm • 80pp
P/b £6.99

AGE 8-9 • NEW
SEP 2016
978-0-19-274681-8

AGE 9-10 • NEW 
SEP 2016
978-0-19-274682-5

AGE 10-11 • NEW 
JUL 2016
978-0-19-274683-2

B
ack to

 S
ch

o
o

l

47

Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests 
Maths and Non-verbal Reasoning

Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests 
English and Verbal Reasoning

246 x 189mm • 80pp
P/b £6.99

AGE 8-9 • NEW
SEP 2016
978-0-19-274684-9

AGE 9-10 • NEW 
SEP 2016
978-0-19-274685-6

AGE 10-11 • NEW 
JUL 2016
978-0-19-274686-3

11+ English and Verbal Reasoning practice in 10 minutes

11+ Maths and Non-verbal Reasoning practice in 10 minutes

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   47 30/03/2016   16:18



The Wider World of  
Biff, Chip and Kipper
Discover even more about the world of Biff, Chip and Kipper! 
With fact files, abridged stories and engaging activities, this 
book introduces your child to the Magic Key stories. Ideal for 
sharing or exploring independently, it is full of creative activities 
to inspire children to write their own stories.

•	Even more fascinating facts to discover 

•	Read all about how the magic key works

•	Fun things to make and games to play 

•	Learn how to draw Floppy and 
tell your own stories!

AGE 5-7 • NEW
MAY 2016
246x189mm • 32 pages 
P/b 978-0-19-274870-6 £4.99

The World of  
Biff, Chip and Kipper
Immerse your child in the world of Biff, Chip and Kipper with 
this fun-filled book. Packed with essential facts, fun activities, 
and games, it is the perfect way to inspire a love of reading. 

•	Meet the Robinson family and all their friends

•	Packed full of fun games, puzzles, and activities

•	How well do you know the Robinsons? Take the quiz! 

AGE 4-6 • NEW
MAY 2016
246x189mm • 32 pages 
P/b 978-0-19-274869-0 £4.99

48

B
ac

k 
to

 S
ch

o
o

l

30  
years of 
Oxford 

Reading 
Tree

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   48 30/03/2016   16:18



B
ack to

 S
ch

o
o

l

49

My Telling the Time Activity Kit
For children who are learning to tell the time, this pack is an enjoyable way to 
practise time-telling skills using analogue and digital clocks, and develop children’s 
confidence in understanding the language of time. The kit includes:

•	Kipper Tells the Time storybook, featuring the much-loved characters Biff, Chip and Kipper

• Fun, illustrated write-in activity book with reward stickers

• Full-colour flashcards to develop skills through interaction and play

• Hints and tips for parents

My First Reading  
and Activity Book
Julia Donaldson, former Children’s Laureate and the author of The Gruffalo, has 
captivated children all over the world with her lively and engaging stories.

Julia’s popular collection of Songbirds Phonics stories, carefully created to support 
children who are learning to read, are now accompanied by phonics games and 
activities in this first reading and activity book.

•	Seven exciting and beautifully illustrated stories (Level 1+)

•	Linked activities with reward stickers

•	Perfect for improving children’s reading and writing skills

•	Supported with parent notes

AGE 4-6 • NEW
SEP 2016
243x193mm • 96 pages 
P/b 978-0-19-274947-5 £8.99

ALSO AVAILABLE
My Phonics Kit 
978-0-19-848800-2

My Grammar, Punctuation 
and Spelling Kit 
978-0-19-273682-6

I Can Read with Biff, Chip  
& Kipper 
978-0-19-273993-3

AGE 5-7 • NEW
SEP 2016
210x171mm • Mixed media 
978-0-19-274940-6  
£12.99 inc VAT

30  
years of 
Oxford 

Reading 
Tree

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   49 30/03/2016   16:18



50

B
ac

k 
to

 S
ch

o
o

l
Oxford Student’s 
Dictionary

This new edition of the Oxford Student’s Dictionary is fully revised, 
with new vocabulary and up-to-date meanings. It includes 
subject-specific content from across the curriculum as well as 
everyday vocabulary. 

A brand new supplement gives spelling, punctuation and 
grammar tips for exam success, how to interpret exam command 
words, and a checklist of what you can do to make a difference 
to your exam answers.

•	Easy to find the curriculum vocabulary from across all subjects.

•	Straightforward definitions develop confidence with language. 

•	Includes brand new supplement with tips to boost exam success.

AGE 14+ • NEW EDITION 
SEP 2016
190x129mm • 1312 pages
H/b 978-0-19-274238-4 £12.99
P/b 978-0-19-274239-1 £9.99

Ideal for exam success with curriculum 
vocabulary and top tips

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   50 30/03/2016   16:18



B
ack to

 S
ch

o
o

l

51

Oxford Student’s 
Thesaurus

With new synonyms and real-life examples, the Oxford 
Student’s Thesaurus is the ideal companion to the Oxford 
Student’s Dictionary. It includes panels on overused words and 
extra topic vocabulary, along with a supplement of writing 
support for students taking exams.

•	Accessible layout so that it is easy to find synonyms quickly. 

•	Boosts exam success with advanced vocabulary that will 
enrich writing across the curriculum.

•	Includes brand new writing supplement to improve success 
in exams.

Curriculum vocabulary and
writing support for exams

AGE 14+ • NEW EDITION 
SEP 2016
190x129mm • 800 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274939-0 £9.99

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   51 30/03/2016   16:18



52

B
ac

k 
to

 S
ch

o
o

l
Write Your Best Story 
Ever! Notebook

Set the scene, draw your characters, and put a twist in your tale 
with this new must-have notebook that will inspire children to get 
creative and start writing. A perfect companion to the humorous 
and authoritative How To Write Your Best Story Ever, this notebook 
contains further hints and tips and is the perfect place for 
budding young writers to gather the ingredients for a great story. 

•	Great ideas to start building plot, action, characters, scenes, 
beginnings, and endings.

•	Top tips from the Oxford word experts to further creativity, 
and writing skills.

•	Activity pages for jotting down words, sketching characters, 
and writing stories.

•	Created by award-winning Christopher Edge for practical help 
with writing.

A must-have notebook to unlock the imagination

and inspire children to start writing

AGE 7-11 • NEW
SEP 2016
240x185mm • 96 pages
P/b 978-0-19-837782-5 £8.99

ALSO AVAILABLE
How to Write Your Best Story Ever!
P/b 978-0-19-274352-7

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   52 30/03/2016   16:18



B
ack to

 S
ch

o
o

l

53

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   53 30/03/2016   16:18



A unique dictionary to unlock 
the mysteries of Shakespeare’s 
words and language, compiled 
by renowned English language 
experts and Shakespeareans 
David Crystal and Ben Crystal

Get to know your 

and join in the  
worldwide celebration

Full-colour P/b  978-0-19-273750-2  £12.99

‘This is much more 
than a valuable resource 
to make Shakespeare’s 
vocabulary accessible 

to students; it is so 
crammed with delicious 

snippets that it is a 
delight to browse.’

NOMINATED FOR UKLA BOOK 
AWARDS 2016

2016  the 400th anniversary of William Shakespeare’s death

WINNER 
OF 

BEST BOOK 

AT THE 

FALSTAFF 

AWARDS  

2015

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   54 30/03/2016   16:18



Full-colour jacketed H/b  978-0-19-273645-1  £14.99

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   55 30/03/2016   16:18



A Dot in the Snow � 18

Adventures of Huckleberry  
Finn, The � 37 

Averiss, Corrinne � 18

BOND � 46-47

Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests for 
English and Verbal Reasoning �46-47

Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests Maths 
and Non-verbal Reasoning � 46-47

Bond, Michael � 20

Booth, Anne � 16-17

Brett, Cathy � 33

Byrne, Richard � 40-41

Cook, Madeleine � 19

Cooke, Tamsin � 30

Costa, Maria S.� 42

Cotterill, Jo � 33

Creature Teacher Out to Win � 36

Crystal, David & Ben� 54

Davis, Ben � 32

Donaldson, Julia� 49

Dougherty, John � 21

Edge, Christopher� 52-53

Edith � 22

Electrigirl and the  
Deadly Swarm � 33

Greatest Animal Stories � 10

Hardy, Samara � 19

Hopgood, Tim � 14-15

Horne, Sarah � 35

How to Find a Friend � 42

How to Write Your Best  

Story Ever! Notebook � 52-53

Isadora Moon � 6-7

Jinks and O’Hare Funfair Repair �26

Julia Donaldson’s Songbirds: My 

First Reading and Activity Book �49

My Telling the Time Activity Kit � 49

Lee, Jay Eunji � 43

Lester, Cas � 34

Lewis, Gill � 35

Long, Matty � 8

Lucy’s Winter Rescue � 16-17

Lowery, Mike � 32

McIntyre, Sarah � 26-27

Meddour, Wendy � 31

Missing Arabella � 29

Morpurgo, Michael � 10

Mouse that Cancelled  

Christmas, The � 19

My Embarrassing Dad’s  

Gone Viral � 32

Muncaster, Harriet � 6-7 

Nixie: Fizzy Firework Fun � 34

O’Connell, David � 36

Olga da Polga Gift Edition � 20

Oxford Children’s Classics � 37

Oxford Illustrated  
Shakespeare Dictionary � 54

Oxford Roald Dahl Dictionaty� 55

Oxford Student’s Dictionary � 50

Oxford Student’s Thesaurus � 51

Owen, Laura � 4-5

Paul, Korky � 2-5, 12-13

Pearce, Philippa � 22

Pollyanna � 37

Porter, Eleanor H. � 37

Pugs of the Frozen North � 27

Puppy Academy: Murphy  
and the Great Surf Rescue � 35

Pye, Ali � 34

Railhead � 24

Railhead 2 � 25

Rayner, Catherine � 20

Reeve, Philip � 24-27

Read Write Inc.  
More Phonics Flashcards � 45

Read Write Inc.  
Phonics Flashcards � 45

Read Write Inc. Phonics:  
My Reading and Writing Kit � 45

Scarlet Files, The:  
Mission Gone Wild � 30

Secret Railway and the  
Crystal Caves, The � 31

Shapeshifter, The � 28

Siebel, Kathryn � 29

Smith, Richard B. � 14-15

Sparkes, Ali � 28

Stinkbomb and Ketchup-Face  
and the Great Kerfuffle  
Christmas Kidnap � 21

Stirling, Joss � 38

Super Happy Magic Forest:  
Slug of Doom � 8

Summer Shadows � 38

Tazzyman, David � 21

This Book is Out of Control! � 41

Thomas, Valerie � 2-5, 12-13

Tom’s Midnight Garden  
graphic novel � 22

Twain, Mark � 37

Usher, Sam � 31

Walking in a  
Winter Wonderland � 14-15

Watkins, Sam � 36

Way to Outer Space, The � 43

We’re in the Wrong Book! � 40

Wider World of Biff,  
Chip and Kipper, The � 48

Williams, Sophy � 16-17

Winnie and Wilbur � 2-5, 12-13

Winnie and Wilbur  
Meet Santa � 12-13

World of Biff, Chip  
and Kipper, The � 48

Woodcock, Fiona � 18

56

In
d

e
x

Index

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   56 30/03/2016   16:18



Order Form
HALLOWEEN						    

978-0-19-274816-4	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie the Witch	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274905-5 	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie the Witch	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274817-1	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Big Bad Robot	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274908-6 	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Big Bad Robot	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274818-8	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Pirate Adventure	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274914-7 	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Pirate Adventure	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274819-5	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Dinosaur Day	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274913-0 	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Dinosaur Day	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274820-1	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Amazing Pumpkin	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274907-9 	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Amazing Pumpkin	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274821-8	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Broomstick Ride	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274918-5 	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Broomstick Ride	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274822-5 	 Winnie and Wilbur: At the Seaside	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274912-3 	 Winnie and Wilbur: At the Seaside	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274823-2	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Midnight Dragon	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274909-3 	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Midnight Dragon	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274824-9	 Winnie and Wilbur: Happy Birthday Winnie	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274917-8 	 Winnie and Wilbur: Happy Birthday Winnie	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274825-6	 Winnie and Wilbur: In Space	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274915-4 	 Winnie and Wilbur: In Space	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274826-3	 Winnie and Wilbur: The New Computer	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274916-1 	 Winnie and Wilbur: The New Computer	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274827-0	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Flying Carpet	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274910-9 	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Flying Carpet	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274828-7	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Magic Wand 	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274919-2 	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Magic Wand 	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274829-4	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Haunted House	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274906-2 	 Winnie and Wilbur: The Haunted House	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274830-0	 Winnie and Wilbur: In Winter	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274911-6 	 Winnie and Wilbur: In Winter	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

ISBN	 TITLE	 AUTHOR/ILLUSTRATOR	 PUB MONTH	 FORMAT	 PRICE	 QUANTITY 

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   57 30/03/2016   16:18



978-0-19-274831-7	 Winnie and Wilbur: Under the Sea	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274920-8 	 Winnie and Wilbur: Under the Sea	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b + CD	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274832-4	 Winnie and Wilbur: Whizz Bang Winnie	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274833-1	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie Says Cheese	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274834-8	 Winnie and Wilbur: Mini Winnie	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274835-5	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie the Twit	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274836-2	 Winnie and Wilbur: Giddy Up Winnie	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274837-9	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie’s Big Catch	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274838-6	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie Goes Batty	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274839-3	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie on Patrol 	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274840-9	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie Takes the Plunge	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274841-6	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie Shapes Up	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274842-3	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie Goes for Gold	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274843-0	 Winnie and Wilbur: Nitty Winnie	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274844-7	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie Goes Wild	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274845-4	 Winnie and Wilbur: Spooky Winnie	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274846-1	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie Spells Trouble	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274847-8	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie Adds Magic	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274848-5	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie the Bold 	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274849-2	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie’s Alien Sleepover	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274850-8	 Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie’s Jokes	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 September	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274431-9	 Isadora Moon Goes to School 	 Harriet Muncaster	 September	 P/b 	 £5.99	

978-0-19-274433-3	 Isadora Moon Goes Camping 	 Harriet Muncaster	 September	 P/b 	 £5.99	

978-0-19-274435-7	 Isadora Moon Has a Birthday 	 Harriet Muncaster	 September	 P/b 	 £5.99	

978-0-19-274437-1	 Isadora Moon Goes to the Ballet 	 Harriet Muncaster	 September	 P/b 	 £5.99	

978-0-19-274297-1	 Super Happy Magic Forest: Slug of Doom	 Matty Long	 September	 H/b	 £11.99	

978-0-19-274298-8	 Super Happy Magic Forest: Slug of Doom	 Matty Long	 September	 P/b	 £6.99	

CHRISTMAS						    

978-0-19-274862-1 	 Greatest Animal Stories	 Chosen by Michael Morpurgo	 October	 H/b	 £14.99	

978-0-19-274737-2	 Winnie and Wilbur Meet Santa	 Valerie Thomas & Korky Paul	 October	 H/b	 £12.99	

978-0-19-274375-6	 Walking in a Winter Wonderland	 Richard B. Smith & Tim Hopgood	 October	 H/b with CD	 £12.99	

978-0-19-274590-3	 Lucy’s Winter Rescue	 Anne Booth & Sophy Williams	 October	 P/b	 £4.99	

ISBN	 TITLE	 AUTHOR/ILLUSTRATOR	 PUB MONTH	 FORMAT	 PRICE	 QUANTITY 

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   58 30/03/2016   16:18



978-0-19-274426-5 	 A Dot in the Snow	 Corrinne Averiss &  
		  Fiona Woodcock	 October	 H/b	 £11.99	

978-0-19-274429-6 	 The Mouse that Cancelled Christmas	 Madeleine Cook & Samara Hardy	 October	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-273743-4 	 Olga da Polga 	 Michael Bond & Catherine Rayner	 July	 P/b 	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274778-5 	 Stinkbomb and Ketchup-Face and the 	 John Dougherty &  
	 Great Kerfuffle Christmas Kidnap	 David Tazzyman	 October	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274705-1 	 Tom’s Midnight Garden Graphic Novel	 Philippa Pearce & Edith	 September	 H/b	 £12.99	

FICTION						    

978-0-19-274276-6 	 Railhead	 Philip Reeve	 August	 P/b 	 £7.99	

978-0-19-274478-4 	 Railhead 2	 Philip Reeve	 October	 H/b	 £10.99	

978-0-19-273458-7 	 Jinks and O’Hare Funfair Repair	 Philip Reeve & Sarah McIntyre	 September	 H/b	 £8.99	

978-0-19-273492-1	 Pugs of the Frozen North 	 Philip Reeve & Sarah McIntyre	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274608-5	 The Shapeshifter: Running the Risk 	 Ali Sparkes	 August	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274609-2	 The Shapeshifter: Going to Ground 	 Ali Sparkes	 August	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274610-8	 The Shapeshifter: Dowsing the Dead 	 Ali Sparkes	 November	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274611-5	 The Shapeshifter: Stirring the Storm	 Ali Sparkes	 November	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274586-6 	 Missing Arabella	 Kathryn Siebel	 August	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274261-2 	 The Scarlet Files	 Tamsin Cooke	 July	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274556-9 	 The Secret Railway and the Crystal Caves	 Wendy Meddour & Sam Usher	 July	 P/b 	 £5.99	

978-0-19-274584-2 	 My Embarrassing Dad’s Gone Viral	 Ben Davis & Mike Lowery	 August	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274592-7 	 Electrigirl and the Deadly Swarm	 Jo Cotterill & Cathy Brett	 August	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274487-6 	 Nixie: Fizzy Firework Fun	 Cas Lester & Ali Pye	 November	 P/b 	 £5.99	

978-0-19-273926-1 	 Puppy Academy: Murphy and the Great Surf Rescue	 Gill Lewis	 July	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274443-2 	 Creature Teacher Out to Win	 Sam Watkins & David O’Connell	 July	 P/b 	 £5.99	

978-0-19-274693-1 	 Pollyanna	 Eleanor H. Porter	 September	 P/b 	 £5.99	

978-0-19-274691-7 	 The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn	 Mark Twain	 September	 P/b 	 £5.99	

978-0-19-274600-9	 Summer Shadows	 Joss Stirling	 July	 P/b 	 £7.99	

PICTURE BOOKS						   

978-0-19-274318-3 	 We’re in the Wrong Book	 Richard Byrne	 September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274629-0 	 This Book is Out of Control	 Richard Byrne	 September	 H/b 	 £11.99	

978-0-19-274627-6 	 How to Find a Friend	 Maria S. Costa	 August	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274476-0 	 The Way to Outer Space	 Jay Eunji Lee	 August	 P/b 	 £6.99	

ISBN	 TITLE	 AUTHOR/ILLUSTRATOR	 PUB MONTH	 FORMAT	 PRICE	 QUANTITY 

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   59 30/03/2016   16:18



ISBN	 TITLE	 AUTHOR/ILLUSTRATOR	 PUB MONTH	 FORMAT	 PRICE	 QUANTITY 

Name: 	 Cust. Ref. No.:

Address: 

 

Postcode: 	 Tel:

Signed:	 Date: 

P+P  
(if applicable)

TOTAL COST

To order any of these titles please contact your regular Oxford Sales rep, or the Trade Sales Team, or alternatively fill out this 
form and post to our Customer Services team using the contact details opposite.

Delivery is free to UK trade customers. Private individuals should add postage and packing at the following rates: UK £3.00, Europe 
£6.00, rest of the world £9.00 (all these charges include VAT). Allow 5-7 working days for deliveries within the UK.

BACK TO SCHOOL						    

978-0-19-274852-2	 Read Write Inc. Phonics Pack 1:  
	 Learning and Writing Sounds		  September	 Mixed Media	 £14.99	

978-0-19-838671-1 	 Read Write Inc. Phonics Flashcards 		  September	 Cards	 £6.99	

978-0-19-838681-0 	 Read Write Inc. More Phonics Flashcards 		  September	 Cards	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274681-8	 Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests for  
	 English and Verbal Reasoning 8-9		  September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274682-5	 Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests for  
	 English and Verbal Reasoning 9-10		  September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274683-2	 Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests for  
	 English and Verbal Reasoning 10-11		  July	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274684-9	 Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests  
	 Maths and Non-verbal Reasoning 8-9		  September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274685-6	 Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests  
	 Maths and Non-verbal Reasoning 9-10		  September	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274686-3	 Bond CEM 10 Minute Tests  
	 Maths and Non-verbal Reasoning 10-11		  July	 P/b 	 £6.99	

978-0-19-274869-0 	 The World of Biff, Chip & Kipper		  May	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274870-6 	 The Wider World of Biff, Chip & Kipper		  May	 P/b 	 £4.99	

978-0-19-274947-5	 Julia Donaldson’s Songbirds:  
	 My First Reading & Activity Book		  September	 Mixed Media	 £8.99	

978-0-19-274940-6	 My Telling the Time Activity Kit		  September	 Mixed Media	 £12.99	

978-0-19-274238-4 	 Oxford Student’s Dictionary		  September	 H/b	 £12.99	

978-0-19-274239-1 	 Oxford Student’s Dictionary 		  September	 P/b	 £9.99	

978-0-19-274939-0 	 Oxford Student’s Thesaurus 		  September	 P/b	 £9.99	

978-0-19-837782-5 	 How to Write Your Best Story Ever! Notebook 	 Christopher Edge	 September	 P/b	 £8.99	

978-0-19-273750-2 	 Oxford Illustrated Shakespeare Dictionary	 David & Ben Crystal		  P/b 	 £12.99	

978-0-19-273645-1	 Oxford Roald Dahl Dictionary		  June	 H/b	 £14.99

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   60 30/03/2016   16:18



SALES REPRESENTATIVES
Our experienced and knowledgeable 
sales representatives are always at the 
end of the phone. You may also contact 
your local representative for enquiries or 
to make an appointment.

SCHOOLS ENQUIRIES
Schools orders:  

 schools.orders.uk@oup.com
Schools enquiries:  

 schools.enquiries.uk@oup.com

 +44 (0)1536 452610

TELEPHONE
If you have a copy of the catalogue 
in front of you and you would like to 
talk your order through with us over 
the telephone, just call the Customer 
Services line number above.

ONLINE
You can order online via the Oxford 
Children’s Books website at  
www.oxfordchildrens.co.uk. To open a 
credit account, please contact the Trade 
Sales Administration Office, who will 
forward an application form to you.

TRADE ENQUIRIES

Customer Services
Our Customer Services team are happy to advise you on all our products 
and send you up-to-date information. They can inform you of stock 
availability, prices and publication dates, and place or chase your orders.

Placing an order
There are many easy ways to order from Oxford University Press:

Customer Services, OUP Distribution Services,  
North Kettering Business Park, Hipwell Road, Kettering, Northamptonshire, NN14 1AU

 +44 (0)1536 452640 F: +44 (0) 1865 313470
Ordering  bookorders.uk@oup.com (if you do not have a credit account with us) 
Ordering  trade.orders.uk@oup.com (if you do have a credit account with us) 
Enquiries  bookquery.uk.@oup.com (if you do have a credit account with us) 

UK TRADE SALES  
ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
Children’s Sales & Marketing,  
Oxford University Press,  
Great Clarendon Street,  
Oxford OX2 6DP

 +44 (0)1865 353564
 +44 (0)1865 353912
 tradepublicity.uk@oup.com
 tradeadmin.uk@oup.com

OVERSEAS CHILDREN’S  
TRADE AND SCHOOLS
Oxford University Press,  
Great Clarendon Street,  
Oxford OX2 6DP

 +44 (0)1865 354569
 +44 (0)8458 333052
 international.bookseller@oup.com

CHILDREN’S TRADE RIGHTS
Oxford University Press,  
Great Clarendon Street,  
Oxford OX2 6DP

 +44 (0)1865 354524

 https://global.oup.com/education/rights
(For information on international rights  
and permission requests)

PRODUCT ADVICE
Read Write Inc.: 

 +44 (0)1865 353100

Electronic Support:
 +44 (0)1865 353374

Primary Care Line: 
 +44 (0)1865 353881

PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS
The specifications in this catalogue, 
including price, format, extent, number 
of illustrations and month of publication 
were as accurate as possible at the time 
the catalogue went to press, but may be 
subject to change. 

Other Enquiries
UK & Republic of Ireland customers only

How to Order

Matthew Ager
Supermarkets

 matthew.ager@oup.com 

 +44 (0)1865 353201

Camille Davis
London and Southern England, 
and retail channels

 camille.davis@oup.com 

 +44 (0)7979 953129

Claire Johnstone
School supply and wholesalers 
(all product)

 claire.johnstone@oup.com 

 +44 (0)1865 354519

Karmjeet Kaur
Northern England, and 
wholesalers and distributers

 karmjeet.kaur@oup.com 

 +44 (0)07979 953132

Vivienne Lavery
Ireland

 vivienne.lavery@gmail.com 

 +35 312891007 

 +35 3862409586

Cathy Booker
Special sales and dictionary 
events

 catherine.booker@oup.com 

 +44 (0)1865 354026

Stevie Thomson
Scotland

 stevie.thomson@oup.com 

 +44 (0)7979 953082

Helen Ward
Internet and mail order

 helen.ward@oup.com 

 +44 (0)1865 354856

If you are unsure which representative you need, please call 
the Customer Services line number above.

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   3 30/03/2016   16:18



outside back cover

ORDERS AND ENQUIRIES

 +44 (0) 1536 452640

 +44 (0) 1865 313470
 trade.orders.uk@oup.com

FURTHER INFORMATION
Get the latest catalogues, leaflets, and 
information on all children’s titles from:

Children’s Sales & Marketing Department
Oxford University Press
Education Division
Great Clarendon Street
Oxford OX2 6DP

 +44 (0)1865 353090

 tradepublicity.uk@oup.com

www.oxfordchildrens.co.uk
blog.oxfordchildrens.co.uk

 @OUPChildrens

Cover artwork © Harriet Muncaster,  

from Isadora Moon Goes to School

K70909

1

OUP ChildCat2016no2 FINAL AW REV3 FINAL PRINT VERSION.indd   4 30/03/2016   16:18


